Product Bulletin for
Dual Port Level 2 Charging Station
evr-green™
 Dual Port Level 2
Network Charging Stations
For Public Applications
Leviton's Evr-Green™ Public Use Charging Stations offer
municipalities, corporations, fleets, and utilities, high-reliability,

Mounting Mechanism – Dual Port Level 2 Public Use Station
There is only one mounting mechanism for the Dual Port Level 2 Public Use Station.
18-Foot Cable Ordering Information
Bollard / Pedestal Mounting
CTMB2-N Bollard Mounting System for Dual Port Level 2 Only Public Use Stations
Cable Assembly – Dual Port Level 2 Public Use Station
The Dual Port Level 2 Public Use Station requires TWO cable assemblies. Must purchase BOTH cable
assembly catalogue numbers for a complete station.
CTCL1-N18 30A Locked Cable Assembly for Charging Port Number 1. Use only with Dual Port
Level 2 Public Use Stations. Includes 18ft cable, J1772 connector, and connector
holster. This cable assembly can't be interchanged with CTCL2-N18 or CTCLX-30*.
CTCL2-N18 30A Locked Cable Assembly for Charging Port Number 2. Use only with Dual Port
Level 2 Public Use Stations. Includes 18ft cable, J1772 connector, and connector
holster. This cable assembly can't be interchanged with CTCL1-N18 or CTCLX-30*.
Head Unit – Dual Port Level 2 Public Use Station
CTHG2-NS GPRS Gateway Head Unit for Dual Port Level 2 Only Stations. Includes GPRS SIM
for USA, ChargePass card reader, and Contactless Credit Card RFID reader. US Only.
Includes one year of ChargePoint commercial network services for each Level 2 port.
Activation requires submission of Master Service Agreement.
* Limited quantities available
23-Foot Cable Ordering Information
Bollard / Pedestal Mounting
CTMB2-N Bollard Mounting System for Dual Port Level 2 Only Public Use Stations
Cable Assembly – Dual Port Level 2 Public Use Station
The Dual Port Level 2 Public Use Station requires TWO cable assemblies. Must purchase BOTH cable
assembly catalogue numbers for a complete station.
CTCL1-N30 30A Locked Cable Assembly for Charging Port Number 1. Use only with Dual Port
Level 2 Public Use Stations. Includes 23ft cable, J1772 connector, and connector
holster. This cable assembly can't be interchanged with CTCL2-N18 or CTCLX-30*.
CTCL2-N30 30A Locked Cable Assembly for Charging Port Number 2. Use only with Dual Port
Level 2 Public Use Stations. Includes 23ft cable, J1772 connector, and connector
holster. This cable assembly can't be interchanged with CTCL1-N18 or CTCLX-30*.
Head Unit – Dual Port Level 2 Public Use Station
CTHG2-NS GPRS Gateway Head Unit for Dual Port Level 2 Only Stations. Includes GPRS SIM
for USA, ChargePass card reader, and Contactless Credit Card RFID reader. US Only.
Includes one year of ChargePoint commercial network services for each Level 2 port.